8:00-9:00
9:00-10:00

10:00-10:20
10:20-10:55
11:00-12:00
12:00-12:30
12:00-12:30
12:30-2:30
2:30-2:45
2:45-3:00
3:00-3:20
3:00-3:35

3:30- 5:30
3:30-3:35
3:35-5:00
5:00

5:00-5:20
5:20-5:30

Purple Room Daily Schedule

Early Birds on Toddler Playground *Daily Health Check

Transition Inside/ Handwashing/ Open Learning Centers/Diaper
checks

Handwashing/ Snack

Limited Centers/Transition Outside

Outdoor Exploration

Transition inside/Handwashing/Lunch

Lunch/ Diapering

Nap

Staggered Wake-up/Diapering/Limited Centers

Snack

( Transition/ Chapel on Tuesday)
Limited Centers/ Apply Sunscreen and Bug Spray

Fun Zone Begins

Transition Outside

Transition to playground *Weather permitting*/ Outdoor Exploration
Transition Inside/ Handwashing

Limited Centers/ Diapering

Clean up/Library/Goodbye



