## <u>Purple Room Daily Schedule</u>

8:00-9:00	Early Birds on Toddler Playground	*Daily Health Check
9:00-10:00	Transition Inside/ Handwashing/ Open Learning Centers/Diaper checks	
10:00-10:20	Handwashing/ Snack	
10:20-10:55	Limited Centers/Transition Outside	
11:00-12:00	Outdoor Exploration	
12:00-12:30	Transition inside/Handwashing/Lunch	
12:00-12:30	Lunch/ Diapering	
12:30-2:30	Nap	
2:30-2:45	Staggered Wake-up/Diapering/Limited Centers	
2:45-3:00	Snack	
3:00-3:20	(Transition/ Chapel on <b>Tuesday</b> )	
3:00-3:35	Limited Centers/ Apply Sunscreen and Bug Spray	
3:30- 5:30	Fun Zone Begins	
3:30-3:35	Transition Outside	
3:35-5:00	Transition to playground *Weather permitting*/ Outdoor Exploration	
5:00	Transition Inside/ Handwashing	
5:00-5:20	Limited Centers/ Diapering	
5:20-5:30	Clean up/Library/Goodbye	